
ACT Companion Dog Club - CDC Feb Evening Trial 15/02/2025

PM trial - Novice Agility

Judge: Karen Edwards. Course Length: 156m.

200 SCT: 87sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 200 Waiwilta Here Comes The Son - Max Walker 37.28

300 SCT: 87sec.

301 Devongem Indie Rose - Wendy Stewart DQ

400 SCT: 78sec.

1st 401 Karindi Soulsister - Georgia Morris 52.33

404 Dawnsio Into The Groove - Jane D'Arcy 5 29.67

403 Archie - Ana Sartbayeva 10 50.28

402 Devongem Move Like Jagger - Nelly Felczynski DQ

500 SCT: 71sec.

1st 501 Bailey - Sue Purtell 33.64

2nd 506 Callicoma Cinnamon Stick - Greta Fennamore 35.17

507 Airsent Moet And Chandon - Tianna Peterson 5 34.31

505 Callicoma Suzuki Bandit - Sue Howie 5 41.55

508 Realtin Aine - Maureen Lewis 10 43.14

504 Lanbart Bywong Boy - Patricia  Atkinson 20 38.13

500 Mickey - Thomas Carter DQ

502 Cedarpark Bronzed Euca - Meredith Joslin DQ

600 SCT: 78sec.

600 Tucker - Fiona Watts 5 34.43

603 Lachie - Marion Leaver 5 48.2

602 Nike - Claire Trenham 15 76.27

604 Azincourt Winterdream - Eky Kong DQ

601 Quiniva L Astolabe - Kylie Brown DQ

605 Umbrewarra Oriental Dragon - Colin Van't Schip DQ

606 George - Otto Karki DQ

PM trial - Excellent Agility

Judge: Karen Edwards. Course Length: 178m.

400 SCT: 72sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

406 Isabella - Marina Kim 14.52 81.52



405 Incavale Simply Irresistible - Nicole Fallon DQ

500 SCT: 67sec.

517 Lucy - Isabel Essam 5 47.68

518 Flatout Fire Fox - Denise Iglesias DQ

516 Ernie - Di Adams DQ

515 Ruby - Kelly Carter DQ

514 Fika - Kajsa DQ

600 SCT: 72sec.

613 Brands Hatch Pimms - Linda Spinaze 5 48.37

611 Beljekali Anouk - Phillipa  Gill 5 49.55

612 Ozzstyle Royal Crown - Sam Brazier-Hollins DQ

610 Kozdalot Kinky Boots - Cathryn Lane DQ

PM trial - Masters Agility

Judge: Karen Edwards. Course Length: 215m.

200 SCT: 78sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 201 Jazz - Catherine Woodward 0.99 77.99

202 Albiglen Nicoles Choice - Simone Pensko DQ

300 SCT: 77sec.

1st 306 Pawsintime My Boy Benson - Nicola Swan 72.3

308 Mojitogold Love Me Do - Simone Pensko 5 1.34

304 Montkhan Dream Catcher - Robyn Israel 13.7 90.7

307 Lachlanpark Time Shadow - Jody Griffiths DQ

310 Luna - Kylie White DQ

305 Pawsintime Sweet Tully - Nelly Felczynski DQ

311 Koobalies Domino Effect - Robyn Israel DQ

309 Neberden Perfectionist - Nicole Fallon DQ

400 SCT: 71sec.

407 Flatout Sweet Revenge - Denise Iglesias 5 57.42

409 Albionshore Spellbound - Nelly Felczynski DQ

408 Designbyzest Prada Is Posh - Suzie  Greentree DQ

500 SCT: 67sec.

520 Pandamonium - Niki Drage 5 58.17

522 Minicooper - Karen Stubbings 10 64.78

523 Indeetrouble - Fiona Watts 15 64.37



526 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean - Leslie Roberts DQ

519 Rue - Leslie Roberts DQ

521 Taylea Turbo Teddy - Steven Cavanagh DQ

524 Bodhi - Averill Goodwin DQ

600 SCT: 71sec.

615 Maxwell - Marina Kim 13.44 79.44

614 Colonsay Charlie - Elaine Hamer DQ

PM trial - Novice Jumping

Judge: Fiona Fraser. Course Length: 142m.

200 SCT: 49sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

203 Waiseley Come By Alira - Averill Goodwin 13.59 62.59

300 SCT: 47sec.

1st 302 Dippedinink - Niki Drage 23.06

314 Dassin Gemini Girl - Simone Pensko 5 39.4

315 Koobalies Codebreaker - Robyn Israel DQ

400 SCT: 46sec.

401 Karindi Soulsister - Georgia Morris DQ

402 Devongem Move Like Jagger - Nelly Felczynski DQ

500 SCT: 45sec.

1st 512 Ivy - Louise Hardie 23.19

2nd 502 Cedarpark Bronzed Euca - Meredith Joslin 24.45

504 Lanbart Bywong Boy - Patricia  Atkinson 5 22.98

507 Airsent Moet And Chandon - Tianna Peterson 15 28.92

528 Sengablu Agent In The Dark - Vanessa March DQ

511 Ulara Not So Generik - Sue Purtell DQ

510 Sengablu Agent Maive - Belinda Baxter DQ

505 Callicoma Suzuki Bandit - Sue Howie DQ

509 Clanabby A Touch Of Maverick - Rochelle Thorne DQ

527 Jessie - Elaine Hamer DQ

Timmally Million Dollar Baby - Kylie White DQ

600 SCT: 46sec.

1st 606 George - Otto Karki 21.36

2nd 601 Quiniva L Astolabe - Kylie Brown 26.21

600 Tucker - Fiona Watts 5 32.0



607 Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo - Nicole Matheson 25 24.3

616 Darkceltic Stargazer Jnr - Paul Enriquez DQ

605 Umbrewarra Oriental Dragon - Colin Van't Schip DQ

PM trial - Excellent Jumping

Judge: Fiona Fraser. Course Length: 189m.

200 SCT: 53sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

1st 200 Waiwilta Here Comes The Son - Max Walker 36.07

300 SCT: 49sec.

1st 301 Devongem Indie Rose - Wendy Stewart 32.73

312 Fencho Raphsody In Blue - Phillipa  Gill 32.44 66.44

313 Scooter - Elaine Hamer DQ

400 SCT: 51sec.

1st 403 Archie - Ana Sartbayeva 45.58

406 Isabella - Marina Kim 5.01 56.01

500 SCT: 50sec.

1st 501 Bailey - Sue Purtell 33.74

2nd 506 Callicoma Cinnamon Stick - Greta Fennamore 34.67

514 Fika - Kajsa 10 27.29

508 Realtin Aine - Maureen Lewis 10 46.28

516 Ernie - Di Adams DQ

500 Mickey - Thomas Carter DQ

600 SCT: 51sec.

1st 612 Ozzstyle Royal Crown - Sam Brazier-Hollins 33.15

2nd 613 Brands Hatch Pimms - Linda Spinaze 33.81

3rd 603 Lachie - Marion Leaver 34.95

611 Beljekali Anouk - Phillipa  Gill 10 41.32

602 Nike - Claire Trenham DQ

604 Azincourt Winterdream - Eky Kong DQ

610 Kozdalot Kinky Boots - Cathryn Lane DQ

PM trial - Masters Jumping

Judge: Fiona Fraser.

200 Course Length: 208m. SCT: 52sec.

Place Cat# Who Faults Time

202 Albiglen Nicoles Choice - Simone Pensko 10 45.29



201 Jazz - Catherine Woodward DQ

300 Course Length: 180m. SCT: 50sec.

307 Lachlanpark Time Shadow - Jody Griffiths 5 38.58

308 Mojitogold Love Me Do - Simone Pensko 5 49.3

309 Neberden Perfectionist - Nicole Fallon 9.14 59.14

310 Luna - Kylie White DQ

311 Koobalies Domino Effect - Robyn Israel DQ

304 Montkhan Dream Catcher - Robyn Israel DQ

306 Pawsintime My Boy Benson - Nicola Swan DQ

400 Course Length: 208m. SCT: 49sec.

1st 410 Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady - Vanessa March 33.44

2nd 404 Dawnsio Into The Groove - Jane D'Arcy 38.0

407 Flatout Sweet Revenge - Denise Iglesias 5 41.86

409 Albionshore Spellbound - Nelly Felczynski 5 46.19

408 Designbyzest Prada Is Posh - Suzie  Greentree DQ

500 Course Length: 208m. SCT: 48sec.

1st 519 Rue - Leslie Roberts 37.64

2nd 524 Bodhi - Averill Goodwin 41.52

522 Minicooper - Karen Stubbings 0.29 48.29

517 Lucy - Isabel Essam 5 42.0

518 Flatout Fire Fox - Denise Iglesias DQ

515 Ruby - Kelly Carter DQ

526 Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean - Leslie Roberts DQ

521 Taylea Turbo Teddy - Steven Cavanagh DQ

520 Pandamonium - Niki Drage DQ

600 Course Length: 208m. SCT: 49sec.

615 Maxwell - Marina Kim 10.85 59.85


